SCD5028-1 Rev L
FEATURES
❑ Radiation performance
- Total dose: 1 Mrads(Si), Dose rate = 50 - 300 rads(Si)/s
- SEL: Immune up to 100 MeV-cm2/mg
❑ +5VDC power only
❑ Programmable: By using a few non critical external resistors and capacitors
- Resolution: 10, 12, 14 or 16 bit resolution

sold or proposed or offered for sale to certain countries. (See ITAR
126.1 for complete information.)
ORDERING INFORMATION 3
AEROFLEX PART # DSCC SMD # SCREENING PACKAGE
ACT5028-201-1S
ACT5028-201-2S
5962-0423501KXC
5962-0423501KXA
In accordance with DSCC SMD
Rev. B Silicon2
CQFP
-
ACT5028-202-1S
ACT5028-202-2S
5962-0423502KXC
5962-0423502KXA
ACT5028-2-1-S 1 -     Class K, Rev. B Silicon2
ACT5028-2-1-7 1 Class C, Rev. B Silicon2
ACT5028-2-2-S 1 -
-
Class K, Rev. B Silicon2
ACT5028-2-2-7 1 Class C, Rev. B Silicon2
ACT5028, Evaluation board 3 4 -
Notes
1.  Dash #’s:
   The first dash number indicates the revision of silicon:
      -1 = Rev. A